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ALIAS

Picosa Kid
Panhandle Cowgirl
Big Iron Patnode
Whiskey Kid
Alamo Andy
Skyhawk Hans
Hopalong Herbert
Dutch Van Horn
Abilene

July Smith
Marshal Jamison
Tombstone Mary
Frank Longshot
Sheriff Robert Love
Colorado Horseshoe
Skinny

A.D.

Asup Sleeve
Diggin Graves
Shootin Steel
Hoolihan

Dusty Leather
Newt Ritter

Dirty Dog Dale
Doc Holloman
Lady Graves
Culebra Blaze
Brass Case

Big John Mesquite
L.W. Hannabass
Hawkeye

Plumb Roostered
Bisbee Jackson
Yuma Jack
Thunder Mountain
Major Samuel Clayton
Texas Terror

Col. Callan

Ruby Redheart
Captain Buffalo
Little Bit Sassy
Texas Tony

Uncle Nick Wilson

Total Shooters 43

Page 1

Saturday October 9, 2021

Texican Rangers

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ES
WL
BW
FC
C
CB
FCS
SS
SS
D

S
SL
cB
ES
SS
FC
S
ES
C

S
DS
CB
DS
S
SS
BWL
GF
EP
S

F
DSS
RF
CB
F
CB
CB
cB
CDS
SSL
SS
SSL

ES

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
3
2
2
3
2
3
1
3
2
4
4
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
4
2
5
6
7
1
1
5
2
3
4

#Name?

Stage 1

18.59
18.55
19.66
19.32
24.94
21.28
30.00
27.82
26.62
27.05
38.32
26.91
27.99
27.88
30.45
31.98
32.16
31.18
35.65
36.08
31.45
52.53
35.90
34.29
45.01
42.56
53.59
42.29
49.25
32.68
61.60
52.31
34.11
30.94
76.78
49.40
55.94
83.03
88.15
130.00
150.00
55.67
108.76

Stage 2

19.18
24.12
18.77
17.95
21.28
24.77
26.04
25.87
29.18
41.47
28.88
37.25
34.14
41.65
34.06
36.29
46.94
26.12
32.35
25.34
42.33
32.07
36.42
42.05
40.59
53.86
50.65
45.92
51.31
51.46
43.10
49.82
52.95
33.27
64.29
65.82
62.99
83.37
96.86
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

Stage 3

22.54
20.26
22.03
23.82
20.48
22.81
25.04
30.51
33.01
30.94
24.22
28.96
41.15
30.92
33.51
33.96
31.36
47.78
33.81
29.05
35.69
42.02
40.12
38.17
44.45
38.14
40.38
51.08
40.83
49.03
53.06
49.87
58.96
39.10
51.33
81.89
63.96
91.71
101.78
112.82
81.32
150.00
150.00

Stage 4

19.56
18.70
23.03
20.88
24.01
21.52
24.63
23.62
26.90
25.69
28.06
32.27
28.76
28.93
29.54
31.79
27.93
32.99
32.78
50.17
34.63
29.68
37.99
38.76
45.16
42.13
37.47
55.52
41.89
64.41
43.94
50.60
79.81
150.00
64.49
52.16
72.55
83.47
96.68
140.00
94.92
150.00
150.00

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

21.43
20.28
19.29
26.69
20.33
25.18
31.10
33.03
28.50
24.96
31.38
33.58
31.95
38.56
41.01
34.59
31.00
3241
37.01
32.31
35.04
30.35
38.45
59.53
47.09
53.35
48.65
39.98
53.96
46.53
45.55
47.56
50.18
40.00
55.99
63.86
73.38
91.97
114.01
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

10/9/2021

Final
Time
101.30
101.91
102.78
108.66
111.04
115.56
136.81
140.85
144.21
150.11
150.86
158.97
163.99
167.94
168.57
168.61
169.39
170.48
171.60
172.95
179.14
186.65
188.88
212.80
222.30
230.04
230.74
234.79
237.24
244.11
247.25
250.16
276.01
293.31
312.88
313.13
328.82
433.55
497.48
722.82
626.24
655.67
708.76



